Karta produktu: Pillow Block Bearing UCP216

Warianty produktu

Index

Pillow Block Bearing UCP216

UCP216-MTM

Product description

product code: UCP216-MTM

product ean: 5907772142516

d [mm]
h [mm]
a [mm]
e [mm]
b [mm]
S1 [mm]
S2 [mm]
g [mm]
W [mm]
Bi [mm]
n [mm]
Bolt

Note:

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Zespot tozyskowy typ UCP216

Wymiary zespotu tozyskowego UCP216

d: 80 mm

h: 88,9 mm
a: 292 mm
e: 232 mm
b: 78 mm

S1: 25 mm
S$2: 28 mm
g: 30 mm

W: 174 mm
Bi: 82,6 mm

n: 33,3 mm

VERVO

Generate : 2026-01-19

VErvao

80
88,9
292
232
78
25
28
30
174
82,6
33,3
M20

Version TS (with triple sealing) available on request
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